W-1 Leon Creek: Hwy 151 to Hwy 90 -
FINAL

Vendor

BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP
HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC
Ruby-Collins, Inc.

S J LOUIS CONS OF TXLTD LLP

Quality,
Reputation, and
Ability to Deliver

Projects on
schedule and
within Budget (25)

Team
Qualification and
Experience (15)

Project Approach
Including Delivery
Schedule (15)

9.75 14.69 8.25
7.69 10.94 6.75
6.94 10.63 7.31
9.19 16.88 9.38

32.69
25.38
24.88
35.44

Price (35)

25.97
20.14
25.88
35.00

SMWB (10)

10.00
9.00
4.00
10.00

Max Total
Point (100)

68.66
54.52
54.76
80.44

Cumulative
Ranking (1 through
4)
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