W-1 Leon Creek: Hwy 151 to Hwy 90 - Upper Segment FINAL								
Vendor	Project Approach Including Delivery Schedule (15)	ADJUTY TO LIEUVER	Team Qualification and Experience (15)	Subtotal (55)	Price (35)	SMWB (10)	Max Total Point (100)	Cumulative Ranking (1 through 4)
BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP	9.75	14.69	8.25	32.69	25.97	10.00	68.66	2
HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC	7.69	10.94	6.75	25.38	20.14	9.00	54.52	4
Ruby-Collins, Inc.	6.94	10.63	7.31	24.88	25.88	4.00	54.76	3
S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP	9.19	16.88	9.38	35.44	35.00	10.00	80.44	1